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M.Tech (Power Electronics & Drives) Admissions 2023-24 ]

Category Total Seats Filled Vacant Seats

ROHC(O) 2 1 1
ROHC(F)

HOGC(O)

HOGC(F)

SC(0)

SC-D(0)

SC-D(F)

BC-A(O)

BC-A(F)

BC-B(O)

PH

EWS

1
5
1
1
1
1
1 |
1
2
1
2
1

R IPCY PN NG T (S [ e e W e e T

KM

: .
v\f’q\pr\"”

Chairperson (Electrical Engg.)
~Rairmpeson

ORDemen of [k (10 ¢
J& Beec Uini s

TeeRnaiog. v/

nan n
oS IS



